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From : 3/16/2025 Midnight To: 3/22/2025 11:59 PM.

Time
Reported
11:52 AM

9:34 AM
7:35 PM
6:08 PM
5:21 PM
1:17 PM
12:50 PM
2:32 AM
8:45 AM
8:44 AM
7:00 AM
9:10 PM
4:51 PM
4:48 PM
3:45 PM

12:50 PM
12:11 PM
11:44 AM
8:55 AM
7:55 PM
4:50 PM
12:28 PM
9:43 AM
7:20 AM
4:49 PM
9:01 AM
5:13 AM
10:12 PM
10:03 AM
12:26 AM
12:19 AM

Address

WEST MAIN ST
WEST MAIN ST
BELMONT ST

WEST MAIN ST/ DAVIS ST

WEST MAIN ST
LYMAN ST
OTIS ST
BARTLETT ST

INTERVALE FARM LN

WEST ST
DEACON ST
DEACON ST

SAMUEL GAMWEL RD

SHOPS WAY

EAST MAIN ST / MEMORIAL

DR
OTIS ST

LYMAN ST
EDMUNDS WAY

SOUTHWEST CUT
MAIN ST / MARLBORO

WHITNEY ST

JUNIPER BROOK RD
JOHN EDWARDS DR

BALCOM DR
CRAWFORD ST
SOUTH ST
WEST MAIN ST

COLD HARBOR DR
LINCOLN ST /WEST MAIN ST

PLEASANT ST
WEST MAIN ST

Incident Type

Dog Complaint
Lost Property

CRIMINAL COMPLAINT

Accident:P.D.
Accident:P.D.
Ambulance
Found Property
Ambulance
Animal Calls
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Well Being Check
Shoplifting
Dog Complaint

Ambulance
Ambulance
Dog Complaint
Ambulance
Found Property
Accident:P.D.
Ambulance
Fraud
Ambulance
Well Being Check
Ambulance
Dog Complaint
Ambulance
Dog Complaint
Disturbance

Oper. Under the Influence

Report Run Date an Time: 3/24/2025 8:29:58 AM

Action Taken

Report
Other
Arrest
Report
Report
Assisted Party
Report
Assisted Party
Checked/Secure
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Checked/Secure
Report
Other

Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Other
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Report
Assisted Party
Report
Assisted Party
Spoken To
Assisted Party
Other
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Checked/Secure
Arrest
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Arrests:
Incident # Arrest Date /Time Name Address Age Race Gender
2500004629 03/22/2025 12:33 AM Goss,Aiden Joseph 5 Jacobs Ln Southborough, MA 21 WM
01772
Charges

90/17/A SPEEDING RATE OF SPEED EXCEEDING POSTED LIMIT ¢90 §17
90/24/E NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE c90 §24(2)(a)
90/24/J OUI-LIQUOR OR .08% c90 §24(1)(a)(1)
90/241 ALCOHOL IN MV, POSSESS OPEN CONTAINER OF * c90 §24|
2500004381 03/17/2025 7:56 PM  Ortiz Medina,Kelvyn 78 Floyd St Apt. 2 Dorchester, 48W M

Bolivar MA 02124
Charges

90/23/D LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH c90 §23

90/6 NUMBER PLATE VIOLATION * c90 §6

2500004373 03/17/2025 8:00 PM  Ayzenshtat,Yevgeniy 10 Cobblestone Way 47T WM
G. Shrewsbury, MA 01545
Charges
Warrant WARRANT ARREST

209A/7/B ABUSE PREVENTION ORDER VIOL, RETALIATORY c209A §7

Page 2 of 2 Report Run Date an Time: 3/24/2025 8:29:58 AM



